
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 — CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 
Statement of the 
Company's Affairs 
Pursuant to section 
95/99 of the Insolvency 
Act 1986 

For official use 

L | _] 

To the Registrar of Companies Company number 

| 04568899 i 

Name of Company 
John Bright Builders Limited 

We, Alan R Price R Neil Marshman 

Suite 1, Meadow Court Suite 1, Meadow Court 
2-4, Meadow Close 2-4, Meadow Close 
Ise Valley Estate Ise Valley Estate 
Wellingborough Wellingborough 
NN8 4BH NN8 4BH 

The liquidators of the above company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as at 
30 November 2012 

Signed GRO Ve, os Yec. 20) 

For official use 

Liquidation Post room 

< 
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° TX 08/12/2012 #131 
COMPANIES HOUSE 
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Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 
John Bright Builders Limited 

on the 30 November 2012 being a date not more than 14 days before the 

date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Shawn Wageti faartin 

Signed 

Dated Sif. JQ 

Signature. Date 30 November 2012 



John Bright Builders Limited 

A - Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets’ 

Book Debts 

Directors Loans 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature. 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

£ £ 

0 0 

73,810 45,340 

4,920 4,920 

50,260 

Date 30 November 2012 



A1 — Summary of liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

(carried from page A) 

Preferential creditors: 

Total Preferential Claim 

Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Bank 

Employees’ Claims 

HM Revenue & Customs for PAYE 

HM Revenue & Customs for VAT 

Trade Creditor 

Estimated deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary 

Estimated total deficiency as regards members 

Signature. 

Estimated to Realise 

£ 

50,260 

0 

0 

50,260 

50,260 

32,000 
12,992 
3,064 

19,529 
68,599 

(136,184) 

(85,924) 

2 

(2) 

(85,926) 

Date 30 November 2012
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